
OZTIRYAKILER MADENI ESYA SAN. VE TIC. A.S.

79E3.27LMV.02 MEUBLE REFRIGERE GN NEGATIF AVEC 4 TIROIRS № DE VERSION: V23.0
Page 1

LISTE DES PIECES DETACHEES
REFERENCE DESIGNATION REPERE PRIX BRUT. UNITE
6213.00007.21 SHEET METAL SCREW 3,9x13 YSB GALV. DRILL BIT

6214.00002.00 M4 GALVANIZED NUT

6239.00002.00 SELF ADHESIVE TIE MOUNT 28X28

6020.00039.02 INSULATION PASTE

6246.00049.13 FRAME HEATER 6 MT

6213.00001.10 M5x10 INOX PAN HEAD CROSS RECESSES SCREW

6020.00039.02 INSULATION PASTE

6020.00039.02 INSULATION PASTE

6214.00002.00 M4 GALVANIZED NUT

6213.00007.21 SHEET METAL SCREW 3,9x13 YSB GALV. DRILL BIT

29E4.26NMV.B0001.00 STANDART üst tabla bağlama sacı

6003.00010.091 YATAY DOLAP EVAPORATOR KUTU KEMERI

6213.00001.100 M5*16 YSB INOX CIVATA

6213.00002.02 M4*16 YHB INOX BOLT

6213.00001.41 M5*10 SS HEX BOLT WITH FLANGE

6201.00030.72 SS WASHER FOR SCR WALL RAIL

6232.00004.20 MAGNET FOR PLASTIC FRAME SP 6/05 OPPOSITE POLED

29E3.26LMV.SOG0.00 STANDART TA­TAG 260­270 LMV SOGUTMA GRUBU

6020.00039.02 INSULATION PASTE

6214.00002.01 ECROU GALVANISE M6

6011.00009.31 RUBBER TAPE 3*50 MM

6213.00007.08 SELF TAPPING PAN HEAD SCREW GALVANISED 4,8x16

6214.00002.00 M4 GALVANIZED NUT

6266.00015.05 FİLTRE TOZ TOPLAMA

6227.00007.01 HORTUM IC Q10MM SEFFAF

6268.00025.04 SUBAP KAPAK 6MM PRINC CASTEL

6606.00001.12 Grommet rubber Ø8x16

6214.00002.00 M4 GALVANIZED NUT

6268.00001.04 COPPER PIPE 5/16­0,70       (0,139 kg/m)

6268.00009.00 ROUE D'ALUMINIUM Q20 CM­28 ° BL1
6268.00001.08 CAPILLARY 1,00x2,60 M CAP1
6268.00006.440 KOMPRESOR NEU 2140 GK EMBRACO R­404A 50­60Hz COM11
6268.00010.012 KONDANSER 5R­10T­200­1,6 (MA 20 163) CON14
29E3.26NMV.B0029.00 CANOPY PANEL FOR CONTROL UNIT EV3B CP13
6246.00049.33 RESISTANCE Q8 TAG 300W/230V 330 MM 2*1500MM DH1
6268.00003.03 SECHOIR 20 GR DR2
6011.00004.31 EPS EVAPORATOR COVER FOR COUNTERS EB1
6234.00009.91 DIJITAL TERMOSTAT EVCO EV3B23N7VXRX09 3 ÇIKIŞLI EC1
2919.PRMA4.00 DİJİTAL PARAMETRE A4 EC6
6234.00009.08 CAPTEUR DIGITAL EVCO NTC PROP EVTPN615F200 EC6
6800.00003.24 PVC DRAIN PAN FOR COUNTERS ET1
6268.00011.74 EVAPORATEUR TAG LMV­04­Y EV1
6268.00008.25 VENTILATEUR MOTEUR EBM 10W M4Q045­CA03­51­A85 FM2
6252.00015.04 FAN MOTOR RADIAL TFL 240/30­1ASN IV BBBLV 230V/50­60 Hz FM4
6268.00012.66 MAGNETIC SEAL GRAY 406*270 GA3
29E3.27NMV.CE01.00 DRAWER ASSEMBLY­30­TAG KA35
6800.00001.57 FRONT PANEL LABEL­OZTIRYAKILER EKO LB1
6260.00002.10 PIED REGLABLE AVEC 130­180H mm 90x100 PLAQUE DE FIXATION LG10
6228.00002.06 ORING SUNGER HORTUM 10 MM OR3
6260.00094.05 KABLO GRUBU TAG EKONOMIK KOMPLE PC1
2KLP.460.00140030.9.01 DIGITAL SENSOR COVER PART SCP1
2920.13270.03 DESSUS EN INOX AVEC DOSSERET DE 6 CM T273
6260.00068.05 PAIRE DE GLISSIERES TRL
29E3.26NMV.B0028.00 CONDENSER VENTILATION PANEL TA­TAG VP13
6268.00015.01 FIL DE PROTECTION POUR VENTILATEUR Q20 CM WG1



O
ZTIR

YA
K

ILER
 M

A
D

EN
I ESYA

 SA
N

. VE TIC
. A

.S.

79E3.27LM
V.02

M
EU

B
LE R

EFR
IG

ER
E G

N
 N

EG
A

TIF A
VEC

 4 TIR
O

IR
S

№
 D

E VER
SIO

N:V23.0 2


